webtrol.com
MODEL NO.:WS800500A4C3
Series/Nominal Rated Flow
(GPM)
Horsepower
Divide by 10 for Rated Motor Horsepower
(Example 20 ÷ 10 = 2.0 or 2HP)
Impeller Trim
Voltage
1 = 115V 8 = 200V 2 = 230V 4 = 460V 5 = 575V
Wire/Control
Blank = 2 wire C = Optional Control
Phase (PH)
Blank = 1PH 3 = 3PH0
0
Flow (GPM)
1200400 600 800 1000200
400
200
600
WS8001000A
WS8001000B
WS8000750
WS8000750A
WS800600
WS800500
WS800500A
WS800400
WS800300
WS800200
Operating Range
To
ta
l D
yn
am
ic
 H
ea
d
(F
ee
t)
WS800 Series
10” SUBMERSIBLE TURBINE CURVES
MODEL NO. HP STAGES
WS800200** 20.0 1-A
WS800300** 30.0 1
WS800400** 40.0 2-AA
WS800500A** 50.0 2-A
WS800500** 50.0 2
WS800600** 60.0 3-AA
WS8000750A* 75.0 3-A
WS8000750* 75.0 3
WS8001000B* 100.0 4-AA
WS8001000A* 100.0 4-A
Note:
These curves are based on factory tests when pumping clear, fresh, non-aerated water at a temperature not exceeding 85°F.
Due to production tolerances, these curves can vary plus or minus five percent.
**6” motor bracket
*8” motor bracket